


Travis CAD Map



Travis CAD Map

Bee Cave W
est

Terra 
Colinas

Ladera

Falconhead

Falconhead 
W

est

M
eadowlarkHom

estead

Spanish O
aks

Lake Point

Spring Creek
Estates

71

620

2244

71

H
ill C

ountry
G

A
L

L
E

R
IA

Shops at the 
G

alleria
•

Best Buy
•

Lowes
•

Hom
eG

oods
•
�
$9!#��

#.-1
•

Petsm
art

•
O

ld Navy
•

Subway

•
Spec’s 

•
M

arshalls
•

M
andola’s

•
Chase Bank

•
M

ichaels
•

M
attress Firm

•
M

audie’s

Bee Cave Pkwy

Ham
ilton Pool Rd.

Subject Property

14601 Hwy 71 W
, Bee Cave, TX•

Barnes & Noble
•
�
'!)80��.-/1',%�

G
oods

•
�
'**�/"0

•
Cinem

ark 
Theater

•
H & M

•
Jersey M

ike’s
•

Saltgrass 
Steakhouse

•
Sunglass Hut

•
Total W

ine
•

Verizon
•

W
ells Fargo

•
W

hole Fools 
M

arket
•
�1���

�3'"80���
•

Panera Bread
•

LensCrafters
•

Jam
es Avery



3238

Ham
ilton Pool Rd

Bee Cave Pkwy1.2 m
i to Hw

y 620

Field of D
ream

s

Bee C
ave

Elem
entary

M
cSpadden’s

Tire & Autom
otive

14601 W
 H

w
y 71, Bee C

ave, TX 78738

2.758
Acres



A U S T I N  
E T J

L A K E W AY  
F U L L  P U R P O S E

¬«71

¬«620

¬«2244

¬«71

����

����
11-80

�����

�����
13-140

09-45

11-81

���
08-15

�
19-404

���
�

�
��

�

�

�

�
��

��

��

��
����

14-183

�

����
04-12-14A

�����

�����

�����

�����

�����
�

��� �

�

08-04-22A
���

�

�

��

��

��� 09-37

����
13-151 ����

��
����

09-27

��

���
19-400

���

12-107

02-10-22-A
02-11-26-A
03-04-08-C
03-04-08-D
03-05-13
03-06-24
03-11-11-C

��

��

�

�
�

����
06-11-28-B

�

�����

�

��

��

16-310
�����

���
18-381

��

��

04-07-13-B
05-05-24
06-03-28-D
06-03-28-E
06-10-10-B
11-80
11-86
13-147

����

!

!

����
16-301

!

!

����
10-56!

!

�����

�

��

�

���

!

�
��	�

!

����

Hamilton Pool Rd

G
re

at
D

iv
id

e
D

r

U
pl

an
ds

Rid
ge Dr

R
es

ac
a

B
lv

d

Sonoma Dr

Lone Rider Tr

Overland Pass

Sadd le Back Pass

Spanish Oaks Club
Blvd

Bee Cave Pkwy

Bee Cave Pkwy

Galleria Circle
Shops Pkwy

La der a

Blv
d

Falconhead Blvd

Sp
i l

lm
an

Ranch LoopVail Divide

C
u

ev
a

D
r

�
���������

�����

�

�

����
15-236

�

���
08-11 !

���
16-277

�

�����

��

��

���

��

����
16-304

�����������

�����������
����������

�������������������

�����������

�����

��

�����

�������
19-403

���
��

�

���
18-381

!

�

01-09-11-A

18-389

�

�����

Bee Cave Corporate Limits

Parcels

Bee Cave ETJ

Indicates Planned Development District.  Base zoning as indicated.Most recent, 
applicable zoning ordinance(s) listed below label.

94-07-12-A
95-05-14-96-B
95-08-08-D
98-07-14
99-01-12-A
99-07-13-A
99-08-24-B
99-10-12-C
00-01-11
00-11-14-C
01-03-13
01-03-13-A
01-09-11-A
02-03-12
02-06-25-A
02-11-12-A
02-11-26-E
03-01-14
03-02-11-B
03-03-11-B
03-03-11-C
03-03-25-B
03-03-26-C
03-04-08-C
03-04-08-D
03-04-22-A
03-04-22-B
03-05-13
03-06-24
03-07-22
03-11-11-C
04-04-13
04-10-12
04-12-14-A
05-03-08-A
06-06-27-A
06-08-22-A
06-09-12-A
06-09-12-B
06-10-10-B
06-11-28-A
06-11-28-B
07-01-09-A

07-03-13-C
07-08-28-A
07-08-28-B
07-08-28-D
07-09-11
07-09-11-A
07-10-09-A
07-10-09-B
07-11-13-A
08-04-22-A
08-06-10-A
08-11
08-15
09-01
09-17
09-18
09-26
09-27
09-29
09-31
09-34
09-37
09-45
09-46
09-49
10-56
10-64
11-71
11-72
11-74
11-81
11-86
11-88
11-95
11-96
12-107
12-110
12-112
12-113
12-118
12-124
13-138
13-140

ZONING ORDINANCES
13-141
13-147
13-151
13-167
13-173
13-175
13-177
13-179
14-183
14-198
14-201
14-204
14-207
14-209
14-218
14-226
14-227
14-212
14-214
15-229
15-232
15-233
15-234
15-236
15-243
15-244
15-262
15-265
15-266
15-267
15-268
16-273
16-277
16-282
16-283
16-285
16-287
16-289
16-292
16-294
16-299
16-301
16-303

01
.0

3.
20

Single Family Rural Residential
Single Family 20
Single Family Patio Home
Single Family Attached
Multi-Family 1

Neighborhood Service
Retail
Commercial
Town Center
Mixed Use

Office
Public
Agriculture

16-306
16-308
16-304
16-310
16-323
17-331
17-332
17-333
17-334
17-337
17-339
17-343
17-344
17-345
17-347
17-353
17-354
17-359
17-360
17-361
17-362
18-367
18-375
18-379
18-380
18-381
18-382
18-389
19-396
19-398
19-400
19-403
19-404
19-410

E
Zoning as of August 15, 2019

� ��� �����
� !�"

���
���#

Bee Cave:

City of Bee Cave Zoning Map
August 15, 2019

The NS - Neighborhood Service District is established to provide areas for 
limited local neighborhood, low intensity retail and service facilities for the 
retail sales of goods and services.  These shopping areas should utilize 
established landscape and buffering requirements. 

Subject Property

State Highway 71

3238

Bee Cave Pkwy

Hamilton Pool Road
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LOT 2, G. A. FREITAG SUBDIVISION, A SUBDIVISION IN
TRAVIS COUNTY, TEXAS, ACCORDING TO THE MAP OR PLAT

THEREOF, RECORDED IN VOLUME 75, PAGE 294 OF THE
PLAT RECORDS OF TRAVIS COUNTY, TEXAS.

ABRAM DASHNER, RPLS, LLC

3701 VINELAND DRIVE

AUSTIN, TX 78722

rpls5901@gmail.com

512-905-4369
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Information About Brokerage Services 
Texas law requires all real estate license holders to give the following informaƟon about 

brokerage services to prospecƟve buyers, tenants, sellers and landlords. 

TYPES OF REAL ESTATE LICENSE HOLDERS: .• A BROKER is responsible for all brokerage acƟviƟes, including acts performed by sales agents sponsored by the broker. 
• A SALES AGENT must be sponsored by a broker and works with clients on behalf of the broker. 

A BROKER’S MINIMUM DUTIES REQUIRED BY LAW (A client is the person or party that the broker represents): 
• Put the interests of the client above all others, including the broker’s own interests; 
• Inform the client of any material informaƟon  about the property or transacƟon received by the broker;  
• Answer the client’s quesƟons and present any oīer to or counter-oīer from the client; and 
• Treat all parƟes to a real estate transacƟon honestly and fairly. 

A LICENSE HOLDER CAN REPRESENT A PARTY IN A REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION: 

AS AGENT FOR OWNER (SELLER/LANDLORD):  The broker becomes the property owner's agent through an agreement with the owner, 
usually in a wriƩen lisƟng to sell or property management agreement. An owner's agent must perform the broker’s minimum duƟes 
above and must inform the owner of any material informaƟon about the property or transacƟon known by the agent, including 
informaƟon disclosed to the agent or subagent by the buyer or buyer’s agent. 

AS AGENT FOR BUYER/TENANT:  The broker becomes the buyer/tenant's agent by agreeing to represent the buyer, usually through a 
wriƩen representaƟon agreement. A buyer's agent must perform the broker’s minimum duƟes above and must inform the buyer of any 
material informaƟon about the property or transacƟon known by the agent, including informaƟon disclosed to the agent by the seller or 
seller’s agent. 

AS AGENT FOR BOTH - INTERMEDIARY: To act as an intermediary between the parƟes the broker must first obtain the wriƩen 
agreement of each party to the transacƟon. The wriƩen agreement must state who will pay the broker and, in conspicuous bold or 
underlined print, set forth the broker's obligaƟons as an intermediary. A broker who acts as an intermediary:  

• Must treat all parƟes to the transacƟon imparƟally and fairly;  
•  May, with the parƟes' wriƩen consent, appoint a diīerent license holder associated with the broker to each party (owner and 

buyer) to communicate with, provide opinions and advice to, and carry out the instrucƟons of each party to the transacƟon. 
•  Must not, unless specifically authorized in wriƟng to do so by the party, disclose: 

େ that the owner will accept a price less than the wriƩen asking price; 
େ that the buyer/tenant will pay a price greater than the price submiƩed in a wriƩen oīer; and 
େ any confidenƟal informaƟon or any other informaƟon that a party specifically instructs the broker in wriƟng not to 

disclose, unless required to do so by law. 

AS SUBAGENT: A license holder acts as a subagent when aiding a buyer in a transacƟon without an agreement to represent the 
buyer. A subagent can assist the buyer but does not represent the buyer and must place the interests of the owner first. 

TO AVOID DISPUTES, ALL AGREEMENTS BETWEEN YOU AND A BROKER SHOULD BE IN WRITING AND CLEARLY ESTABLISH: 
• The broker’s duƟes and responsibiliƟes to you, and your obligaƟons under the representaƟon agreement. 
• Who will pay the broker for services provided to you, when payment will be made and how the payment will be calculated. 

LICENSE HOLDER CONTACT INFORMATION: This noƟce is being provided for informaƟon purposes. It does not create an obligaƟon for 
you to use the broker’s services. Please acknowledge receipt of this noƟce below and retain a copy for your records. 

Licensed Broker /Broker Firm Name or 
Primary Assumed Business Name   

License No. Email Phone 

Designated Broker of Firm  License No. Email Phone 

Licensed Supervisor of Sales Agent/
Associate 

License No. Email Phone 

Sales Agent/Associate’s Name License No. Email Phone 

Regulated by the Texas Real Estate  Commission 

Buyer/Tenant/Seller/Landlord Initials 

 InformaƟon available at www.trec.texas.gov 

 IABS 1-0 

Date 

McAllister & Associates

John T. Baker II

Joe Willie McAllister

Spencer Everett Collins / Jake Bellonzi

403756

517348

336887

345335 / 689552

joewillie@matexas.com 

johntbaker2@gmail.com

joewillie@matexas.com 

spence@matexas.com / jake@matexas.com

512-472-2100

512-472-2100

512-472-2100

512-472-2100
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mailto:johntbaker2@gmail.com
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